LOT 3 BR. A ROAD EXT 62-66



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Maine,

Merch 26 1971

PEAM T 1331ED MAR SO 1971

CITY of PORTLAND

TO ME INSPECTOR OF BUILDI			
The undersigned hereby applie	es for a permit to erect alt	er repair demolish install the f	ollowing building structure equipment
specifications, if any, submitted herew Location 64 Brook Road	rith and the following spe	cifications:	16 11 1
Location , OF BLOOK ROAC	1, Portland		nits? Dief No
Owner's name and address Ir	<u>ring Anzmann, J</u>	r. " ·	Telephone 797 225
LESSEE A D.IME AND SOUTHER	Ab 4.	and the state of t	LT-Design of Command and All
Contractor's name and address Ma	ine Shawnee St	ep(Co. Inc. An	huma -
Proposed use of building Last use Material Material	5per	nications Plans	No. of sheets
Troposed use of building	nwerring.		No. families 1
Triaterial	:: Z Heat	Style of roof	Doofee
Orner putterings on same lot			Trooming
Estimated cost \$ 360.00		k,	
	General Descript	ion of New Work	Fee \$ 3.00
		**	
To replace old woo Foundation - i con	d step approximate crete post 8"x"	mate same size. 8"x4' and 3 angle	form. Ht=30", Proj=72
According to fatand	ard Shawaca is	ni	
Structional Engine	er filed in the	Building Depart	ment 8/15/57
V.		7	
ħ.		<i>f</i>	L
		1	1
It is understood that this permit does the name of the heating controctor. PR	ent include installation .		
the name of the heating contractor. PL	ERMIT Ti) RE 1991	nearing apparaius which is	to be taken out separately by and in
		<i>\$</i>	*
	Details of	New Work	*
is any plumbing involved in this wor	k?	Is any electrical work involved	ved in this work?
" servicement to ordinance to bubilt M	ewerr	If not, what is proposed for	P courses
aas sepur tank nouce been sents)		Form Inctica conts	\
Height average grade to top of plate	Hal	ight harasan and a to be to	
ize, front denth	No atomica	gif average grade to highes	st point of roof
bize, front depth		folid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness,	top bottom	celler
Kisa or 1001 — Zamana and Kisa	e per toot	Roof covering	
10. 0. Chimicys	nai ot chimoave 🦟	of lining and	
The state of the s	. LJ(C35CO OF 11111 C176)	C	
Stude Courside male and and and	s under girders	Sizo	Man for the second seco
Studs (outside walls and carrying par	rtitions) 2xJ-16" O. C.	Reiding in a	arax, on centers
Joists and rafters: 1st flo	100 A 1	bridging in every floor and	nat roof span over 8 feet.
	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
-44 11/	or, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
Maximum span: 1st flo	or, 2nd	3rd	mof
f one story building with masonry w	alls, thickness of walls?.		hejohe?
Ja	If a G	iarage	
lo. cars now accommodated on same	lot, to be accommo	datednumber commerc	rial cars to be accommodated
Vill automobile repairing be done oth	er than minor repairs to	cars habitually stored in the	he proposed building?
OVED:		Miscella	
2.14. E. S. B. 3/=9/	Will wo	rk require disturbing of any	y tree on a public street?
Control of the state of the sta	Will th	ere be in charge of the ab-	ove work a person competent to
	see tha	t the State and City room	irements pertaining thereto are
	ohserve	q) Aos and Cith teds	mements pertaining thereto are
	ODSCIVE	40 mg## ***********************************	
		Irving Ans	zmann .iv.
		5	THE VAC
NSPECTION COPY Signature of	owner by:	& Answar	
- •		MAINE SHATTER	co., Inc.
		1022 MILLY AVEN	ue will

AUBURN, MAINE 04210,

NOTES Form Check Notice Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Notif. closing-in

G2-66 STRAIL PU MBING ROAD ROAD ROAD
Address Lot Prayme
POETLAND PLUMBING Owner's Address: LOE H. Carr INSPECTOR Plumber: William H. Carr PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION LAVATORIES APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION TOILETS BATH TUBS
ROSEPH & WELCH SHOWERS ROSEPH & WELCH DRAINS
JANKIESS WALES JANKIESS WALES GARBAGE GRINDERS GERTIC JANKS 1 \$ 2.00
TYPE OF BUILDING RESIDENTIAL SEPTIL
SINGLE TOTAL TABILY TO WAIT FAMILY TOTAL
PORTLAND HEALTH DEFT.

the state of the s	
PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	
TO INSTALL	
PLUMBING	
Dole Address 62-66	
Sured 2-4-63 Installation F. Lot 3 Brook P.	
Invest 2-4-63 Installation For E. W. Payne INSPECTOR Owner of Bidg. R. W. Payne	
PORTIAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR Owner's Address: Plane By J. P. Wa" Denote the control of the cont	
Owner's	PERMIT NUMBER
Sy J. P. Welsh Plumber: Pleasant Hill P	NUMBER
Sy J. P. Wolsh Plumber: Milliam H. Chry Date Offel M. M. Politic Pleasant Hill Road, Falsouti	
Date Add	1
SINKS SINKS Date:	
	2-13-63 Manager 1 - 63
APPROVISED	FEE
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION T SHOWERS	\$ 5.00
INSEC.	2.00
Date Dec 17, 1913 SHOWERS DRAINS HOT	5.00
Date Sec 17, 1913 DRAINS	2 7
HOSEPH P. MEL TANKIES TANKS	2.00
BIOSEPH P. WELCH COMMERCIAL ITYPE OF BUILDING GARBAGE GRINDERS I RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL	-
TYPE OF BUILDING COMMERCIAL DUNG GARRAGE GRINDERS TRESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL	2.00
SEPTIME GRINDERS	
RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC TANKS	- 60
U SINGLE HOUSE SEWERS	7
SINGLE ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)	3
I NEW CONSTRUCTION PRINCET Conn. to house drain)	
REMODELING	·
The state of the s	-
PORTLAND	-60
PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL D	
PLUMBING INC.	
TOTAL D	A.
	F11.20
the state of the s	-

u 997

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY of PORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, April 15, 1963.

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	taring earling or horner equipment in accord-
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of the City of Service Service Road	l the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- f Portland, and the following specifications:
Tet 3 Brook Road Tee of Building	Dwelling No Stories 13 New Building
Location E. Woodard	Payne, 338 Alten Avs
Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address Everett F Roberts.	254 Blackstrap Road. Fall debitone
	· · · AE THIMPH
General Description	system and oil burning equipment.
To install To install forced not water,	for the contract of the contra
IF HEATER, O	R POWER BOILER naterial in floor surface or beneath?oil
Location of applicance	Wind of fuol?
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliar	50"
Minimum distance to burnable material, first top of applia	nce over Prom sides or back of appliance over 3!
From top of smoke pipe	same fluc
	Rated may infilm defined per second
If gas fired, how vented?	proper and safe combustion?
IF OI	TOTIONER
A	t shelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does of	bil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Tame of floor beneath burnerconcrete.	Dive or sere lake and
Location of oil storage	Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off	tento analosad?
axion - 11 tender be more than five feet from any flame? . Y	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for turnace of	HILLER
IF COOK!	ING APPLYANCE by burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
rocanou or approve	Height of Legs, if any
If so, how protected?	to combustible paterial from top of appliance?
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	d back From top of smokepipe
From front of appliance	to same flie Forced or gravity?
To be all to be provided?	the state of the s
If gas fired, how, vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
ALCO DE LA COLLEGIO D	and the second s
The confinement of the control of th	and the second of the second o
Descriptions of the second sec	(1) - 140 M
Canadanah mananahanahan manahan manaha	e e det company to the company of th
Air	ners on maner or or or or sustained against annual contracts to the contract of the contract o
Sandra grandinam samapatanamanamana a san ha	ater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Arnount of fee enclosed? 2200 (\$2.00 for one no building as same time.)	actif and Asset
Safety Dillinging	
APPROVED:	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
21.3. 4/15/63.	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
and and the state of the state	observed? yes
Land Mariagness of the second	Everett TRoberts
Andreas in the state of the properties and the state of t	0 -01-
cs soon Signature of Insta	Her by: Eusett I hackeldham
INSPECTION COPY	
WINE YOUR O'A TIP OF YOU	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure ____ Foundation_ Porland, Maine, December 28, 1962 INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location Lot 3 Brook Rd. 42-44 Within Fire Limits? Owner's name and address E. Woodward Payne, 338 Allen Ave. ... Telephone.. .. Telephone... Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address Everett T. Roberts, 254 Blac Falmouth
Specifications 254 Blackstrap Rd. ... Telephone... _ Plans _yes_ _No. of sheets __l_ Architect . .. No. families ... Proposed use of building ... __ No. families . Last use. Style of roof _No. stories Material. Other buildings on same lot Fee \$ _ 2.00 Estimated cost \$... General Description of New Work To construct foundation only for 12 story frame dwelling 24'x38' It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Roberts Details of New Work _____Is any electrical work involved in this work? Is any plumbing involved in this work? _ If not, what is proposed for sewage? ___ Is connection to be made to public sev Form notice sent? _ Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to highest point of roof... Height average grade to top of plate No. stories below solid or filled land?____ ___earth or rock? _ ... depth Thickness, top 10" bottom 10" cellar yas Material of foundation concrete ____ Roof covering __ "Rise per foot ... Kind of roof ... ___ Material of chimneys_____ of lining ____ Kind of heat ... _ Dressed or full size?____ Corner posts Framing Lumber-Kind.... Columns under girders _____ Size ____ Max. on centers . Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor_____, 2nd______, 3rd _____ Joists and rafters: __, 2nd______, 3rd ____ 1st floor.... On centers: ____, 2nd_____ 1st floor Maximi m span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?____

If a Garage

No. curs now accommodated on same lot....... to be accommodated..... _number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

PPROVE. "

Miscellancous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?__no_ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ___yes

E. Woodard Payne

NSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner _By:

(COPY)



CITY GF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 3 Brook Road

April 17, 1963 Date of Issue

Issued to B. boodard Payno

330 Allen Avg.

This is in restiffs that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—a tered

changed as to use under Building Permit No. 53/7, has had final inspection, has been found to conform

substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for the City of the Cit

Entire

(no family chelling house

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

心質

AP- Lot 3 Brook Road

Jan. 3, 1963

. Kr. Everett R. Roberts 254 Blackstrap Road Falmouth, Mains

cc to: E. Hoodard Payne 338 Allen Avenue

Dear Mr. Roberts:

Permit to construct a la story frame dwelling 24'x38' as per plans received with application is being approved subject to compliance with the following:

- Foundation for porches will need to be a minimum size of 9 inch diameter sonutubes instead of the 6 inch diameter concrets piers shown.
- Oirder will need to be either a 6x8 inch Douglas Fir or a 6x10 inch hemlock member.
- 3. The 4x6 inch header over the living room pleture window is approved only if stude are enclosed within the millions. If this is not the case, then approval for a header sufficient to apan the entire opening is to be approved before a form inspection is called for.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Deputy Building Inspection Director

G9Htm

1/3/63 Let 3 Brook Ped. Court 1 t s p. 24' x 38' Proberts for Payore 140 getlack and was I fundy. I sweet Public south 150'- 59' = 96'7 Interor let. 12' + 22' reg'd 12's
25' ry'd 30' Herion Front yd. 150
Side byds. 12'

Arout yd. 1 25'?

Wt. 125 21

Blog wen. 30; 8' reg'd. 30×24 = 8 × 12 = 792 <u>792 :0097</u> 11,350 7% z 5% allaxed. Isturia 157.6 $150.5 + 164.8 \times 72 = 11,350$ 72 " 65" at Fronty (>50' o.K.

8' x 2' area, shown 75" to let ise 2"

Belog. role. Et Wen 7 6500 to 1. With 72 765 0.K Housating of med to Borched to show going'd le a prin sign of of 6 cha aris shown Trello: gross morons 91 Profe 10/12 you it Thader will seed to be sitter a 6x8 inch Det.

or a ke x10 headoch mer her 2x8 & 16° 12' April 1xt + 2nd foot it.
1"x 3" inclosing interior.
4x6 Con posts: 4xt the 4x i in headr our the living of the opening. He 4x i in headr our the living are not put wender in appraise only if steeds are not put within the soulliens of this his not the entire enclosed within the soulliens sufficient to appear to entire then appear for a header superior to plan in spect is talked of the principles.

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ford thes

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following built in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cu in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the	ding structure equipment by of Portland, plans and
in accordance with the Luws of the following specifications:	Dist. No
	. Telephone
	I PIETITIONE
Lessee's name and address Typerett Quert 3,254 lacketras at 1985	No. of sheets .6
Architect	_ No. familiesl
Proposed use of building	
Material No. stories Other buildings on same lot	Fee \$ 22.00 2.00 pd
Estimated cost \$ 12,000. General Description of New Work	20.00

To construct l' ste - frame dwelling 24'x38' Permit Is med with Lette

THE FOUNDATION FOR THIS HOUSE WAS POURED BEFORE PLANT APPLIED FUR. HAD MR ROBERTS AND MR PAYNE IN AND WARNED THEM THAT ANY SUCH VIOLATION IN THE FUTURE WILL BE DEALT WITH HARSHLY. -CO.

This understood that this permit do of include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in
It is understood that this permit do of include installation of healing apparatus and the state of the state
the healing contractor.
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in '- work? yes If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Is connection to be made to out by sewer?Form notice sent?
Has septic tank notice been and Height average grade to highest point of roof 21! Height average grade to top of plate 11! Height average grade to highest point of rock? earth
201 double william 10, both 10
Size, front 32: deput least 1:
Kind of roofpitch Motorial of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of neat are taken to kind of neat are taken t
Kind of roof pitch Kind of heat in Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of heat in K
A A DA CON ANALOS CON CONTRACTOR
TOOL
7 4 fore: 18t [100]
1st floor. 16" , 2nd 100 , toof 121
Maximum span: 1st floor. 121 , 2nd height?height?
Maximum span: 1st floor. 12! , 2nd 12! , 3rd
If a Garage
o. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated ill automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
ill automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually suited in the period of the cars habitually suited in the cars habitually s
Miscensicos multic street m
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? TO Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? TO Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
Will work require disturbing to Will work a person competent to Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
see that the State and City requirement
observed?
The dead Saper
CTION COPY Signature of owner Pri
(0)
· ·

Sommer, in Final Notif.

Non final inspir.

Final Inspir.

Cert. of Occupancy issued 11/17/16/2 5 Form Clicck Notice Staking Out Notice 1 45 4 drow with to co. Post Descrip 1 , 2 Har.V/ alres A due fight 1 1.1 375 14 11 A ٠. $\langle L \rangle$

X

es.